
3
4

2

5

1

6

7
8

1 Wendy Adams   creativespirit@shaw.ca
2 JeriLyn Alderman   www.firechildeglass.etsy.com
3 Tracey Alfaro   www.fourpawsglass.com
4 Laurie Ament   www.etsy.com/shop/glassbead
5 Judy Askins   www.etsy/shop/judeldeebeads
6 Lisa Atchison   www.touchofglassdesigns.com
7 Lea Avroch   www.etsy.com/shop/LAJewelryDesigns
8 Rocio Bearer   www.rociobearer.com

 Model
Genna Yussman

Hair
Matthew Tyldesley

Makeup
Angi Rucker

Clothing
Genna Yussman

Photography
Brian Schlosser

8th Annual Gallery of 
W o m e n  i n  G l a s s
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11

12

10

13

9

14

16

17

  9 Heather Behrendt   www.heatherdoesglass.com
10 Jodi Bennett   jbennett1961@comcast.net
11 Dawn Bennett-Dailey   dawnbennettdailey@gmail.com
12 Denise Billups-Walker   www.firedancebeadsandjewelry.com
13 Leslie Anne Bitgood   www.crazywomanglass.com
14 Lisa Blanchard   lisa@glassmermaid.net
15 Cheryl Bott   cbottrun@yahoo.com
16 Theresa Brodzinski-Norton   www.glassantixx.com
17 Ivy Boyer   ivyboyer5@gmail.com

15

The Flow/Winter 2012 7



21

19

18

23

25

18 Elizabeth Bunn   www.elizabethbeads.com
19 Linda M. Butcher   linda.m.butcher@saic.com
20 Davina-Marie Canala-Achen   dmcachen@yahoo.com
21 Barbara Caraway   alaskabarb808@gmail.com
22 Karen Carlson   torchykc@gmail.com
23 Nikki Carollo   www.nlcbeads.com
24 Dawn Ceccacci   www.dawnsglassart.com
25 Kari Chittenden   karichittenden@yahoo.com
26 Joan Coffey-Taylor   beadruby.etsy.com
27 Michele Coletti   www.desertrabbitdesign.etsy.com
     Photo by David Orr

20

22

26

24

27
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29

30

31

32 33

28 Donna Conklin   www.TheMandrel.com
29 Holly Dare   www.hollysfolly.com 
30 Sheila Davis   www.stonedesignstudio.com
31  Leah Deeb   www.leahdeeb.com
32 Julie Delaney   ojkddelaney@msn.com
33 Annie Destito   www.anniedestito.com
34 Penny Dickinson   firedandfused@msn.com
     Photo by David Orr
35 Pia Dirks   www.piadirks.nl
     Photo by www.artografia.nl

28

Model
Crissa Candler     
Hair
Matthew Tyldesley   
Makeup
Angi Rucker 
Clothing
Genna Yussman
Photography
Lisa Oechsli
for Solidarity Photography
Hat
Hatariaville Hats

34

35
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41

42

37
36

36 Janel Dudley   www.janeldudleybeads.etsy.com
37 Leslie Ford   www.thequiltedbead.etsy.com
38 Jeannie Galt   www.jeanniesbeads.etsy.com
39 Emma Gerard   www.emmagerard.com
40 Kathy Griffiths   kathy@kathygriffiths.com
     Photo by Glen Griffiths
41 Rae Grout   www.raegrout.com
42 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
     Photo by David Orr
43 Lisa J. Hamilton   lisajhamilton@hotmail.com
     Photo by David Orr

39

38

40

43
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44

49

50

51

46

45

48

47

44 Christine Hansen   chris@christinehansen.com
45 Mary Ann Helmond   www.mabeads.ca
     Photo by Thomas Wright
46 Bronwen Heilman   bronwenheilman.com
47 Susan Hood   www.susanhooddesigns.com
48 Kat Irvine   www.keiglass.com
49 Marianne Kelley   mkdisegni@gmail.com
50 Sharyl King   www.catchenthesun.com
     Photo by Robert Batey
51 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
     Photo by Marvin Klapman

The Flow/Winter 201212



52

56

52 Beth Knapp-Tyner   www.bethknapptyner.etsy.com
53 Andrée (Andie) Kosak   www.andiesglass.com
54 Lucie Kovarova-Weir   www.lunacyglassstudio.blogspot.com
55 Sara Sally LaGrand   www.sarasallylagrand.com
56 Jennie Lamb   www.raspberryrings.etsy.com
57 Jessica Landau   www.jessicalandau.com
58 Nohline L’Ecuyer   www.nohline.com
59 Louise Little   www.louiselittle.com

53

55

57

58

59

54
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62

63
64

65

66

60 Sabine Little   www.sabinelittle.com
61 Theresa Livingston   pelesfireglass@hotmail.com
     Photo by Ginny Hampton Schmidt
62 Mary Lockwood   mary@marylockwood.com
63 Charlene Lonmo   cvlonmo@rogers.com
     Photo by Grace Edwards
64 Melody Lynch   www.dragonfyrebeads.com
65 Vonna Maslanka   www.justvonna.com
66 Susan Matuszek   susanmat@cfl.rr.com
67 Susan Matych-Hager   www.hagerstudiosglass.com
68 Erin McAlister   www.tinyseven.com
     Photo by Elisa Ingrassi

60 61

68

67

Model
Kelsey Sparks

Hair
Matthew Tyldesley

Makeup
Angi Rucker

Clothing
GennaYussman

Photography
Lisa Oechsli

for Solidarity Photography
Hat

Hatariaville Hats
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70 72

74

71

75

69

69 Jodie McDougall   jodiemcdougallstudios.com
70 Trisha McKendry   www.sundaisyglass.com
71 Donna Millard   www.fyrebeadz.com
72 Cathi Milligan   www.theglassstudio.net
73 Rebecca Moore   www.rebeccamooredesigns.com
74 Sheila Morley   www.sheilamorley.com
75 Rebekah Morris   www.facebook.com/TorchedGlass
76 Cheryl Mouncey   www.torchandmarver.com
77 Amanda Muddimer   www.mangobeads.co.uk 77

76

73
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78 Lydia Muell   www.lampworktreasures.com
79 Vicki Munie   glitzycowgirl@gmail.com
80 Joy Munshower   www.tilegoddess.com
81 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynarayglassarts.com
82 Jennifer Naylor   www.bagznbeadz.com
     Photo by Patti Bullard
83 Leah Nelson   www.etsy.com/shop/LeahBeads
84 Julie Nordine   www.creditriverartglass.com
85 Damaris Oakley   www.redfireart.com

78

79

80

82
83

84

85

81
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86 Marjorie Oxman   www.studiomarjo.com
87 Sheila Papaioannou & Vilma Lee-Heinzinger   
     www.medusasstones.com     www.facetsofisis.com
88 Samma Parcels   samma@indyflameart.com
89 Nancy Peterson   www.beaverislandjewelry.com
90 Andrea Pirkey   www.powersartstudio.com
91 Donna Prunkard   dpglassbeads@comcast.net
92 Patty Pulliam   www.rusticstudio.com
93 Suzan Ranew   suzan.ranew.designs@aol.com
94 Joan Prichard   www.etsy.com/shop/sandandsurfbeads
95 Astrid Riedel   www.astridriedel.blogspot.com

87

88

89

91

92

93

94

95

90

86
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  96 Lisa Rippee   www.cloudeleven.etsy.com
  97 Diane M. Rogers   www.drtistic.com
      Photo by David Orr
  98 Liz Ross   www.beadsbyliz.com
  99 Heather Samson   www.scbeachbeads.com
100 Kris Schaible   www.krisschaible.com
101 Diane Sepanski   www.dianesepanski.com
       Photo by David Orr
102 Paige Sidler   www.lfaglass.etsy.com
103 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck   www.facet-design.nl
104 Barbara Cope Svetlick   www.barbarasvetlick.com

96
97 98

99

100

101

102

103

104
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105 Demetra Theofanous   www.sculpturebydemetra.com
       Photo by Keay Edwards
106 Patricia Trout   www.truegemsbypatti.etsy.com
107 Lin-hsiang Tsai   blog.roodo.com/glasstalk234
108 Jennifer Umphress   www.jenniferumphress.com
109 Heather Walterson   www.etsy.com/shop/flamingindulgence
110 Sandy Wapinski   www.cobaltflame.com
111 Chris Warrington   amiyahstreasures@gmail.com
112 Felicia Wartnik   ohsoartsy@comcast.net
113 Carol Watson   www.carolwatsonartglass.com
114 Jocelyn Weidenhaupt   www.fireflybeads.ca

112

105

106
107

111

108

109 110

114

Model
Angi Rucker
Hair
Matthew Tyldesley 
Makeup
Angi Rucker
Clothing
GennaYussman
Photography
Lisa Oechsli
for Solidarity Photography
Hat
Hatariaville Hats

113
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115 Wendy Williams   morninglightglass.com
116 Shelah Wind aka Sheilabear   www.fourwindsflameworks.com
117 Jolene Wolfe   www.kitzbitz.etsy.com
118 Frances Wrenn   franwrenn39@gmail.com
119 Xylie   www.xylieglass.com
120 Ikuyo Yamanaka   www.ikuyoglassart.blogspot.ca
121 Eunissa Yancy   www.umakeitutakeit.com
       Photo by Damon Yancy
122 Carol Yntema   www.antrimcoastbeads.weebly.com/index.html
123 Laurie Young   www.australianartglass.com
124 Tari Zarka   www.aaote.com

116

117

118

119

120

121

122 123

124

115

Flow
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